
TRANSFER STATION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2024 
 

New Year’s Day Monday, Jan 1 CLOSED  

Martin Luther King Day Monday, Jan 15 CLOSED Open Tues, Jan 16 

Presidents’ Day Monday, Feb 19 CLOSED Open Tues, Feb 20 

Good Friday Friday, March 29 OPEN   

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 CLOSED Open Tues, May 28 

Labor Day Monday, Sept 2 CLOSED Open Tues, Sept 3 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, Oct 14 OPEN  

Veteran’s Day Friday, Nov 11 CLOSED  

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, Nov 28 CLOSED Open Fri, Nov 29 
 

Transfer Station hours are 7am-3pm. 
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